FR25F B EHBRMEE R AN &R

(FlRFBREEE)
WER A8 ABEIE it ZEtEE

1110 1 0.61% 1 0.61%

1100 0 0.00% 1 0.61%

1090 1 0.61% 2 1.21%

1080 0 0.00% 2 1.21%

1070 1 0.61% 3 1.82%

1060 0 0.00% 3 1.82%

1050 3 1.82% 6 3.64%

1040 0 0.00% 6 3.64%

1030 0 0.00% 6 3.64%

1020 1 0.61% 7 4.24%

1010 4 2.42% 11 6.67%

1000 3 1.82% 14 8.48%

990 5 3.03% 19 11.52%
980 2 1.21% 21 12.73%
970 6 3.64% 27 16.36%
960 2 1.21% 29 17.58%
950 3 1.82% 32 19.39%
940 3 1.82% 35 21.21%
930 2 1.21% 37 22.42%
920 8 4.85% 45 27.27%
910 2 1.21% 47 28.48%
900 6 3.64% 53 32.12%
890 4 2.42% 57 34.55%
880 1 0.61% 58 35.15%
870 9 5.45% 67 40.61%
860 5 3.03% 72 43.64%
850 5 3.03% 77 46.67%
840 6 3.64% 83 50.30%
830 7 4.24% 90 54.55%
820 3 1.82% 93 56.36%
810 5 3.03% 98 59.39%
800 10 6.06% 108 65.45%
790 8 4.85% 116 70.30%
780 4 2.42% 120 72.73%
770 2 1.21% 122 73.94%
760 2 1.21% 124 75.15%
750 2 1.21% 126 76.36%
740 4 2.42% 130 78.79%
730 4 2.42% 134 81.21%
720 6 3.64% 140 84.85%
710 3 1.82% 143 86.67%
700 5 3.03% 148 89.70%
690 6 3.64% 154 93.33%
680 0 0.00% 154 93.33%
670 4 2.42% 158 95.76%
660 3 1.82% 161 97.58%
650 0 0.00% 161 97.58%
640 2 1.21% 163 98.79%
630 0 0.00% 163 98.79%
620 1 0.61% 164 99.39%
610 1 0.61% 165 100.00%




X FR25FRERBREE R
(EREHLNEARDERIE(26. 77%) LLEDZEHKZR14KRDZERE)

PN =E

WER A8 ABEIS Rit ZEtEE
1140 2 0.09% 2 0.09%
1130 0 0.00% 2 0.09%
1120 1 0.05% 3 0.14%
1110 0 0.00% 3 0.14%
1100 4 0.18% 7 0.32%
1090 2 0.09% 9 0.41%
1080 6 0.27% 15 0.68%
1070 7 0.32% 22 1.00%
1060 5 0.23% 27 1.22%
1050 4 0.18% 31 1.40%
1040 5 0.23% 36 1.63%
1030 9 0.41% 45 2.04%
1020 9 0.41% 54 2.44%
1010 15 0.68% 69 3.12%
1000 12 0.54% 81 3.66%
990 17 0.77% 98 4.43%
980 24 1.09% 122 5.52%
970 37 1.67% 159 7.19%
960 23 1.04% 182 8.23%
950 26 1.18% 208 9.41%
940 31 1.40% 239 10.81%
930 34 1.54% 273 12.35%
920 49 2.22% 322 14.56%
910 47 2.13% 369 16.69%
900 54 2.44% 423 19.13%
890 44 1.99% 467 21.12%
880 52 2.35% 519 23.47%
870 61 2.76% 580 26.23%
860 70 3.17% 650 29.40%
850 78 3.53% 728 32.93%
840 75 3.39% 803 36.32%
830 68 3.08% 871 39.39%
820 77 3.48% 948 42.88%
810 74 3.35% 1,022 46.22%

800 60 2.71% 1,082 48.94%
790 66 2.99% 1,148 51.92%
780 104 4.70% 1,252 56.63%
770 83 3.75% 1,335 60.38%
760 84 3.80% 1,419 64.18%
750 59 2.67% 1,478 66.85%
740 78 3.53% 1,556 70.38%
730 69 3.12% 1,625 73.50%
720 67 3.03% 1,692 76.53%
710 59 2.67% 1,751 79.19%
700 48 217% 1,799 81.37%
690 50 2.26% 1,849 83.63%
680 41 1.85% 1,890 85.48%
670 41 1.85% 1,931 87.34%
660 41 1.85% 1,972 89.19%
650 34 1.54% 2,006 90.73%
640 27 1.22% 2,033 91.95%
630 33 1.49% 2,066 93.44%
620 20 0.90% 2,086 94.35%
610 25 1.13% 2,111 95.48%
600 20 0.90% 2,131 96.38%
590 12 0.54% 2,143 96.92%
580 14 0.63% 2,157 97.56%
570 11 0.50% 2,168 98.06%
560 10 0.45% 2,178 98.51%
550 8 0.36% 2,186 98.87%
540 9 0.41% 2,195 99.28%
530 5 0.23% 2,200 99.50%
520 3 0.14% 2,203 99.64%
510 2 0.09% 2,205 99.73%
500 1 0.05% 2,206 99.77%
490 1 0.05% 2,207 99.82%
480 1 0.05% 2,208 99.86%
470 3 0.14% 2,211 100.00%




TS EEEHBEE S

IPN=E

(EBENEAEDERE(26. 77%) DF T UTDEHKZRIZKRDZERE)
wER A8 ABEIS it ZEtEE

1000 1 0.13% 1 0.13%
990 1 0.13% 2 0.25%
980 1 0.13% 3 0.38%
970 0 0.00% 3 0.38%
960 0 0.00% 3 0.38%
950 1 0.13% 4 0.50%
940 1 0.13% 5 0.63%
930 1 0.13% 6 0.75%
920 3 0.38% 9 1.13%
910 0 0.00% 9 1.13%
900 2 0.25% 11 1.38%
890 2 0.25% 13 1.63%
880 6 0.75% 19 2.38%
870 7 0.88% 26 3.26%
860 12 1.50% 38 4.76%
850 12 1.50% 50 6.27%
840 7 0.88% 57 7.14%
830 10 1.25% 67 8.40%
820 8 1.00% 75 9.40%
810 8 1.00% 83 10.40%
800 11 1.38% 94 11.78%
790 15 1.88% 109 13.66%
780 18 2.26% 127 15.91%
770 24 3.01% 151 18.92%
760 28 3.51% 179 22.43%
750 25 3.13% 204 25.56%
740 21 2.63% 225 28.20%
730 28 3.51% 253 31.70%
720 39 4.89% 292 36.59%
710 29 3.63% 321 40.23%
700 30 3.76% 351 43.98%
690 24 3.01% 375 46.99%
680 30 3.76% 405 50.75%
670 27 3.38% 432 54.14%
660 36 4.51% 468 58.65%
650 33 4.14% 501 62.78%
640 35 4.39% 536 67.17%
630 28 3.51% 564 70.68%
620 28 3.51% 592 74.19%
610 19 2.38% 611 76.57%
600 32 4.01% 643 80.58%
590 22 2.76% 665 83.33%
580 26 3.26% 691 86.59%
570 23 2.88% 714 89.47%
560 18 2.26% 132 91.73%
550 15 1.88% 147 93.61%
540 7 0.88% 754 94.49%
530 16 2.01% 770 96.49%
520 6 0.75% 776 97.24%
510 2 0.25% 778 97.49%
500 8 1.00% 786 98.50%
490 6 0.75% 792 99.25%
480 4 0.50% 796 99.75%
470 1 0.13% 197 99.87%
460 0 0.00% 797 99.87%
450 1 0.13% 798 100.00%
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